UNITED STATES

UNITED STATES	5. LEASE
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	SF-078132
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
dededione conver	
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different reservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
reservoir, Use Form 9-331-C for Sucii proposais.)	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME 1 255 A. L. Elliott "D" 255
1. oil gas well other	9. WELL NO. 7 7 7 7 5 4 7
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	8 A T S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
Amoco Production Company	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME 5.5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR 501 Airport Drive Farmington, NM 87401	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR
4. LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17	AREA SW/4, NE/4
below.)	Section 14, T29N, R9W
AT SURFACE: 1850' FNL X 1835' FEL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: same AT TOTAL DEPTH: same	San Juan New Mexico
	14. API NO. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
16. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	30-045-24379
REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)
REQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:	6388 t GL
TEST WATER SHUT-OFF RECEI	NED / SET 10
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone
MULTIPLE COMPLETE	HOAL SURVEY TO A LEE COM.
CHARGE ZOILES	ON. MEMER AND
ABANDON*	
(other) spud and set casing	
17. DESCRIBE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly statincluding estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is d measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertiner	e all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, lirectionally drilled, give subsurface locations and nt to this work.)*
Spudded a 12-1/4" hole on 7-26-80 and drilled to	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
305' on 7-26-80, and cemented with 300 sx of class	
cement was circulated to the surface. Drilled a	
4-1/2" 10.5# production casing at 3206', on 8-1-8	
"B" cement containing 50/50 Poz, 6% gel, 2# mediu	m tuf plug per sx, and .8% fluid loss
additive. This was tailed in with 100 sx of clas	ss "B" Neat cement. Good cement was
circulated to the surface.	
The rig was released on 8-1-80.	불통하다 그 독통하다
	그 그 그 그 그 얼마를 받아 그렇게 물었습니다.
Subsurface Safety Valve: Manu. and Type	Set @ Ft.
18. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct	
SIGNED E. E. SVOBODA TITLE Dist. Adm. S	Supvr.DATE 8-13-80
AUG 15 1980 (This space for Federal or State of	nce use)
APPROVED BY TITLE	DATE
CONDITIONS OF ARRICHALDIST MONEY	그 그 그 그 일본 아이는 말한 불 없는 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
BY KIND	0o.
$\gamma m U_{\parallel}$	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMSSION MULTIPOINT AND ONE POINT BACK PRESSURE TEST FOR GAS WELL

Тур	Test			 					/ * 3 a	- I	Test Date		Γ		
Com		Initia	<u></u>			nnual Teorne	tion		Spe	cial	09 1				
COM	AMOCO	PRODU	CITON	co.	·. 			I	L PASO	NAT	URAL G	AS CO.			
Pool	BLANCO)				f'ormat	ion	I	ICTURE	D CIL	iff		Unit		
Com	pletion Date		7.	otal Depth				Plug Back			Elevation		ľ	r Lease Na	
Cag	08 22 Size	80 Wt.		3206	Set	At		Perforatio	3135		6388	GL	Well No	ELLIOT	T D
Csq.	4.500	10.5	11	4.052		320)6		972	То	3086		8		
Thg.	S17.0	Wt.	d		Set			Perforation From		То		_	Unit	Sec.	Twp. Rge.
Type	2.375 Well - Sing	4.7	ienhead -	1.995 - G.G. or G.	O. Mu	31(33	11011	Packer S		ende	<u>a</u>	County	14	29N 1 9W
	SINGLE								NON	K			SAN	JUAN	
1'rod	lucing Thru		Reservo	ir Temp. *F		Mean An	nual	Temp. *F	Baro, Pre	68	P _a		State		
	TUBING							12/31	l	6/ 11 5	16	,toxet	NEW Meter	MEXICO	Taps
	L	Н	ł	Gq		% CO 2		% N 2	ļ	% н ₂ ѕ	,	10101	IV,C CC		1 4,55
			FL:	OW DATA	<u>_</u>				TUE	ING I	DATA	C.	ASING	DATA	Duration
νо.	Prover	×	Orlfice	Press.		Diff.		Temp.	Pres		Temp.	1	58.	Temp.	of Flow
	Line Size		Size	p.s.i.g.	_ _	hw		•F	р.в.1.		*F	р.в.		•F	Flow
51	8 days								981		ļ		81		3 hrs
1. 2.	2.375	.750					-+		298	L			12		
3.															
4.															
5.									<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u></u>	
			- -			RATE	E OF		CALCUI	ATIO					
	Coeffi	cient	_	$\sqrt{h_{\mathbf{w}}P_{\mathbf{m}}}$	-	Press	sure	1	v Temp. actor		Gravily Factor		Super	F	late of Flow
NO.	(24 H	out)		V "w" m	1	P	n		Ft.		Fg	- 1	ctor, Fpv	·	Q, Mcfd
1	12.365					310)]	1.000		9608		1.03	13	797
2.			- -							├					
3. 4.										 	.,				·
5.										+			<u>.</u> ?^		4
			45	~		z	Gas	Liquid Hy	drocarbon	Ratio .		100	<.o.		Mcl/bbl.
NO.	P _t	Tem	S H	Tr			A.P.	.I. Gravity	of Liquid	Hydroc	arbons 🔔		<u> </u>		Deg.
1.		_							ty Separato			X X X X X	1 P	- 3×	(XXXXX
2. 3.									ty Flowing ure			X X X X X	X P.S.1		P,\$.1.Α.
4.	-	-							erature					n .	R
5.								·							
Fc.	993	Pc 2	98604	9		.,,	/11	Pc 2	=	1.39	359	(2)	Fc2	_ n _	1.3197
Ю	174	- P		1,,2		- I;, ²	(, ,	$\mathcal{B}^2 = \mathbb{I}_w^2$?			```[12 - F	2	
2		524		74576	711			_		_		_		_	
3		-					AOI	. و آ	$\frac{r_c^2}{r_c^2 - r_c^2}$	_] n .	501	1			•
4									$P_c^2 = P_a^2$	· J					•
5					<u> </u>	1				1				 -	,
Aba	oluta Opan	i'low				5	011	Meld	e 15.025	Angl	e of Slope	e		Stop	o, n85
Hen	narko:														
				·											
App	roved By Co	otestmine	n)	Conduc	ted D	γı			Culculate	-			Checke	-	
1				1		J	JB		JJI	BARNE	11		WLP	ETERSON	<u> </u>

UNITED STATES SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE. DEF

0.11.120 01.71.20	(0
PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	(See other structions reverse si
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	Terrise 5.

structions on	
reverse side)	a

	G	EOLOGICA	AL SURVEY	,	. 16461	se side)	SF-07813	2
WELL CO	MPLETION	OR RECON	APLETION	REPORT A	ND LO	G *		LOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
1a. TYPE OF WE		GAS 3		Other	,		7. UNIT AGREEME	INT NAME
5. TYPE OF COM				<u> </u>				
WELL 3	OVER DEEP-	PLUG DACK	DIFF. CESVR.	Other :=			S. FARM OR LEAS	E NAME
2. NAME OF OPERA	TOR	***************************************		ā	¥ ;		A. L. E11	iott "D" - 🖟
Amoco Proc	duction Comp	any		R.	-		9. WELL NO.	
3. ADDRESS OF OPE	RATOR			18			8	7.14
501 Airpo	rt Drive, Fa	rmington,	NM 87401	FIV	圧い	<u> </u>	10. FIELD AND PO	
4. LOCATION OF WE	LL (Report location	clearly and in a	ccordance with an	E Pero Reputren	iemta) = - αΩΩ	\		ctured Cliffs
	x 1835' FEL		1, 1,	SEP 25	1680	\	OR AREA	., OR BLOCK AND SURVEY
At top prod. in Same	terval reported below	₩	\	SET	CAL SURVEY	\	SW/4. NE/	4, Section 14,
At total depth			\ \	-ni đ	CAL NI 184.			
Sa me			14. PERMIT NO	J. S. CELOLA	13 13 UED		12. COUNTY OR- PARISH	13. STATE
<u> </u>			1 1		had to		San Juan	
15. DATE SPUDDED	16. DATE T.D. REA	* ////////		o prod.) 18. 1			T, GR, ETC.) * 19.	. ELEV. CASINGHEAD
7-26-80	7-31-80		3-22-80		£ 6388			<u> </u>
20. TOTAL DEPTH. 303	1	BACK T.D., MD & T	TVD 22. IF MUL HOW M	TIPLE COMPL.,	23. INTE	RVALS	ROTARY TOOLS	CABLE TOOLS
3206 8	RVAL(S), OF THIS CO	3135 TON TOP	BOTTOM NAME (MD AND TVD)*	<u> </u>	->	O-TD	25. WAS DIRECTIONAL
	avad(s), ov imis co	031 55110.1-101,	Bollom, Name (i		- 호텔의 '출발	SURVEY MADE
29 72-2984*	2990-2996',	3008-3029	3034-20	201	i (4)			
26. TYPE ELECTRIC	AND OTHER LOGS RU	N 3000 3023	, 3034 30	38 , & 30	<u> </u>	; Pic Cli		WAS WELL CORED
Dual Induct:	ion-Lateròlo	a_CP. Com	onseted De					1
2 S.	<u>(11111</u>	CASI	NG RECORD (Rep	nsley-51de fort all strings s	et in well)	u tron		H
CASING SIZE	WEIGHT, LB./FT	DEPTH SET	HO (MD)	LE SIZE	СЕМ	ENTING P	RECORD	A MOUNT PULLED
8-5/8"	24.0#	307		-1/4"	<u> </u>	300 8		
4-1/2"	10.5#	3206		<u>-7/8" -</u>		810 :	SEP2	3 <u>1990}</u>
							1 OIL CON	. COM.
	Li	INER RECORD			i 30.	T	UBING RECORD	3
SIZE			SACKS CEMENT®	SCREEN (MD)	SIZE		EPTH SEI (MD)	PARER SET (MD)
				-	-2-3/8	[3101	None
				3 3-			3101	- None
31. PERFORATION RE	CORD (Interval, size	and number)		32.	ACID, SHOT,	FRACTU	JRE, CEMENT SQ	UEEZE, ETC.
2972-2984*.	2990-2996',	3008-3029	3034-	DEPTH INTER			UNT AND KIND OF	
	78-3086' wit			2972-308	<u>6'</u>			id, 76,300 gal
102, .38" he	oles.				···-		itrogen, &	<u>142,100# 20-4</u> 0
						sand		
33.*			PRGI	DUCTION	<u>_</u>			
DATE FIRST PRODUCT	PRODUCT	TION METHOD (F	lowing, gas lift, pr		d type of pum	(p)		US (Producing or
·			Flow	ing	1 -		ehut-in)	SI
DATE OF TEST	HOURS TESTED	CHOKE SIZE	PROD'N. FOR	OIL-BBL.	GAS-MC	· r.	WATER-BBL.	GAS-OIL BATIO
9-10-80	3 hours	.75	│ ~—→		475			
710W. TUBINO PRESS.	CASING PRESSURE	CALCULATED 24-HOUR RATE	OIL-BBL.	GAS-MC		WATER-	BBL. OIL	GRAVITT-API (CORR.)
298 PSIG 34. DISPOSITION OF G	512 PSIG	uel, vented, etc.)		37	9/	_i	TEST WITNESSED	R▼
To be so						İ	1201 1111123320	
35. LIST OF ATTACH				'			 	
							เกา	EPTER FOR RECORD
36. I hereby certify	that the foregoing	and attached in	formation is comp	lete and correct	as determine	d from a	ll available record	
CICVED	مجيم ليبليا (الا <u>مريد في المريد التي التي ا</u>		D	ist. Adm.	Super			_ Q1 Q80
SIGNED		.5	TITLE D	13t. Adal.	Pabar.		DATE	Str 20 1980
	*(See 1	Instructions on	d Spaces for A	dditional Da	ta on Reva	rea Sida	.)	

NSTRUCTIONS

General: This form is designed for submitting a complete and correct well completion report and log on all types of lands and leases to either a Federal agency or a State agency, or both, pursuant to applicable Federal and/or State laws and regulations. Any necessary special instructions concerning the use of this form and the number of copies to be submitted, particularly with regard to local, area, or regional procedures and practices, either are shown below will be issued by, or may be obtained from, the local Federal and/or State office. See instructions on items 22 and 24, and 33, below regarding separate reports for separate or may be obtained from, the local Federal if not filed prior to the time this summary record is submitted, copies of all currently available logs (drillers, geologists, sample and core analysis, all types electric, etc.), formation in the state of this form, see item 35.

Item 4: If there are no applicable State requirements, locations on Federal or Indian land should be described in accordance with Federal requirements. Consult local State or Federal office for specific instructions.

Items 18: Indicate which elevation is used as reference (where not otherwise shown) for depth measurements given in other spaces on this form and in any attachments.

Items 22 and 24: If this well is completed for separate production from more than one interval zone (multiple completion), so state in item 24 show the producing interval, or intervals, top(s), bottom(s) and name(s) (if any) for only the interval reported in item 33. Subunit a separate report (page) on this form, adequately identified, for each additional interval to be separately produced, showing the additional data pertunent to such interval.

Item 29: "Sacks Coment": Attached supplemental records for this well should show the details of any multiple stage cementing and the location of the cementing tool.

Item 33: Subunit a separate completion report on this form for each interval to be separately produced. (See instruction for items 22 and 24 above.)

			ctu	SUN.	
			uitland ctured	SUMMARY OF SHOWAIL INTE	
•	•	<u>:</u>	Cl i	NON NOT TI'IV	
†; •			Cliffs	RVAL	
₩4 4			. 22	TESTE	
e esta nath Sanna e e e			2674 2969	FOP CORES	
		وه وهم در در این از از از ا از این از	e North Angele (188	SHION OF PC	- -
1960 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		-		ROSIT	
	• • • • • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		2969 3147	MARY OF POROUS ZONES: SHOW ALL IMPORTANT ZONES OF POROSITY AND CONTENTS THEREOF, DEFTH INTERVAL TESTED, CUSHION USED, TIME TOOL OPEN, FLOWING DEMATION TOP BOTTOM	
				TOOL	
	-	i juliu butaji	W 0	OPEN,	1 (A.G. 121) Toyan Ti
	in the sale of the	. −a.s., * 3a2≒	Coal-S Sands	THERE	
			Stol Sh	OF; C	1.3 M. V. V. L
		6.85.55	Shale-Sand	ORED SI	37
I.S. COVE			Cas san	DES	1
RAMENT			dst.	VALS :	
PRINTIN			stone	AND SUBER	6-1 8.
G OFFIC			G	ALL I	CENTATING BY
<u> </u>		drovar same	1 Western all Frein	NTERVALS: AND ALL DRILL-STE UT-IN PRESSURES, AND RECOVER DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	ingspension.
U.S. COVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1983-O-6836756	August Security	178-802 9', 303 4-	_3030,*** v :	VEHIER	CIFE
	Clas in l es forte s et et e de sond			CORED INTERVALS; AND ALL DRILL-STEM TESTS, AND BILUT-IN PRESSURES, AND RECOVERES DESCRIPTION, CONTENTS, ETC.	
<u>ar ar.</u> 35.					FELLETIA.
7 3 <u>25. *</u> x.: 2.	0-90 1 2-07-0	2-52-80	MENTAL CORL	ONIGO	388, CF
13. DAT.	Zaliteko jugotka, un menin	1-11. COHE." (VA	Cyr. Yes Base 319 2	38.	AS IDE BED BL'
		14. PFS CH		DV L 182	P.S
VI 45 1 1 1 1 1	तका देवक्रक				
	B. hand morney returned son				1
- १४० (दुन १४ ४०) - ५,३० (१४८)	g grad acceptal resorted selon				·
	g gried ancertal resorted selection	e cones			
	b hour modern tending age. If If I Table Ell the training age.	e oches	a pull people - On	OEOCIOED	
	The hoof incorrect rescured age. The Table of T	excher	a mai sacia da Mai	OEOCIOED	
	to have received received ago. The Property Est. The second of the sec	o cae	a pull people - On	GEOLOGIC MARKERS	
	blog moder tending again		MEAS, DEPTH	GEOLOGIC MARKE	
	b had include theories and the state of the		MEAS. DEPTH	GEOLOGIC MARKERS	
	The second of th		MEAS, DEPTH TRUE VERT, DEPTH	GEOLOGIC MARKERS	
2 871	The property of the party of th		MEAS, DEPTH TROWVERT, DEPTH	GEOLOGIC MARKERS	

Fru Pic

فقدي والمجامعية أنا المحتدر	· · · · · ·		
No GE CHPIES RESERVED			
DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL	. CONSERVATION COMMISSION	Flora C. Lou
SANTATE	1	ST FOR ALLOWABLE	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-103 and C-119
FILE		AND	Effective 1-1-65
U.S.G.S.	AUTHORIZATION TO T	RANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL (SAS
IRA: "PORTER OIL			
CAS			
OPERATOR			
1. PHORATION OFFICE Operator			
Amoco Production Com	pany		
501 Airport Drive, Fa			
Reason(s) for liling (Check proper)		Other (l'lease explain)	
Now Wo!l	Change in Transporter of:		
Recompletion		Gas	
Change In Ownership	Casinghead Gas Con	densate	
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner.	• 		
H. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AN	D LEASE		
Lease Name	Weil No. Pool Name, Including		Logge No.
A. L. Elliott "D"	8 Blanco Pict	ured Cliffs State, Federal	SF078132
Unit Letter G ; 1	B50 Feet From The North	Line and 1835 Feet From 7	The East
Line of Section 14	Township 29N Range	9W , NMPM,	San Juan County
•			
Mane of Authorized Transporter of		Address (Give address to which approv	ed copy of this form is to be sent)
Name of Authorized Transporter of	Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which approv	red copy of this form is to be sent?
El Paso Natural Gas	Unit Sec. Twp. Ege.	P.O. Box 990, Farmingto	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	ont pec. Twin Tige.	No.	
If this production is commingled	with that from any other lease or poo		·
V. COMPLETION DATA			
Designate Type of Comple	tion (Y) Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Diff. Res'v.
		X	1
Date Spiidded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
7-26-80	8-22-80	3206	3135'
Elevations (DF, RAB, RT, CR, etc.	•	Top Oll/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
6388' GL	Pictured Cliffs	2972	3101'
Perforations		01 2070 20061	Depth Casing Shoe
2972-29841, 2990-299	6', 3008-3029', 3034-303		3206
		ND CEMENTING RECORD	
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENY
12-1/4"	8-5/8", 24.0# 4-1/2", 10.5#	3206	300 sx 810 sx
7-7/8"	4-1/2 , 10.5#	3200	810 SX
			<u> </u>
V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST		after recovery of total volume of load oil o	and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
OII, WELL	Date of Test	depth or be for full 24 hours; Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas life	· atol
Date First New Cil Run To Tanks	246 31 1831	recording to an ad the same parties, gas at	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Katual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bhis.	Water-Bole.	Gps-MCF
		1	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
GAS WELL			
Actual Procest Test - WAT/D	Length of Test	Bnis, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Contained
3797'	3 hours	1	Chaba Star
Teating Method (pirot, back pri)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-4m)	Choke Size
Back Pressure	981 PSIG	981 PSIG	.75
- STREET OF STREET			
o. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIA		OIL CONSERVA	TION COMMISSION

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(trace)

	E. E. SVOBODA
	(Signatura)
D	district Administrative Supervisor (fale)
	9-22-80

Original Signed by CHARLES GHOLSON DY__

TITLE DEPUTY OIL & GAS INSPECTOR, DIST. #3

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this term must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with NULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted walls.

Fill soft only Sections I. II, III, and VI for thanges of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition. Senarate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply

TABULATION OF DEVIATION TESTS A. L. ELLIOTT "D" NO. 8 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY

9-14-29N,9W

DEPTH	DEVIATION
1115'	1/2
1619'	3/4
2119'	3/4
2646'	3/4
3200 '	1

AFFIDAVIT

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that to the best of my knowledge the above tabulation details the deviation tests taken on AMOCO PRODUCTION

Signed Signed Title Dist. Adm. Supvr.

THE	STA	TE	OF	NEW	MEX	ICO)		
)	S	S
COUN	TY	0F	SAN	JU	AN)		

COMPANY'S

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared E. E. Svoboda known to me to be Dist. Adm. Supvr. for Amoco Production Company and to be the person whose name is subscribed to the above statement, who, being by me duly sworn on oath, states that he has knowledge of the facts stated herein and that said statement is true and correct.

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State this 22nd day of September, 1980.

Eleanor Piblic Notary Public

UNITED STATES

5. LEASE	14 2	
SF-078132		

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR	SF-078132			
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
On not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or plug back to a different eservoir. Use Form 9–331–C for such proposals.)	8. FARM OR LEASE NAME			
1. oil — gas 🔞	A. L. Elliott "D"			
well well other	9. WELL NO.			
2. NAME OF OPERATOR	8			
Amoco Production Company	10. FIELD OR WILDCAT NAME			
B. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	Blanco Pictured Cliffs			
501 Airport Drive, Farmington, NM 87401	11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA			
 LOCATION OF WELL (REPORT LOCATION CLEARLY. See space 17 below.) 	SW/4, NE/4, Section 14, T29N, R9W			
AT SURFACE: 1850' FNL x 1835' FEL	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE			
AT TOP PROD. INTERVAL: Same	San Juan NM			
AT TOTAL DEPTH: Same	14. API NO.			
S. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE,	30-045-24379			
REPORT, OR OTHER DATA	15. ELEVATIONS (SHOW DF, KDB, AND WD)			
	6388' GL			
EQUEST FOR APPROVAL TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF:				
EST WATER SHUT-OFF				
PACTURE TREAT U U U HOOT OR ACIDIZE U U				
EPAIR WELL	(NOTE: Report results of multiple completion or zone			
ULL OR ALTER CASING	change on Form 9-330)			
ULTIPLE COMPLETE				
HANGE ZONES L. L. L. BANDON*	The state of the s			
other) Completion				
	DIST TIME			
17. DESCRISE PROPOSED OR COMPLETED OPERATIONS (Clearly staringly staring any proposed work. If well is a measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertine completion operations commenced on 8-18-80. Tot hugback depth is 3135'. Perforated interval from 234-3038', and 3078-3086' with 2 SPF, a toal of 2,700 gal of liquid, 76,300 gal of N ₂ , and 142, and 2-3/8" tubing at 3101'. Swabbed the well	al depth of the well is 3206' and or 2972-2984', 2990-2996', 3008-302 102, .38" holes. Foam fraced with 100# of 20-40 sand.			
	<u>, </u>			
	I DECEME			
	RECEIVED			
	SEP 17 1899			
Subsurface Safaty Valve: Manu. and Type	U. S. SEF @OG!CAL SURVEY Ft. FARMINGTON, N. M.			
18. If hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct				
Original Signed By SIGNED E. SVOBODA TITLE Dist. Adm. S	upvr. date 9-16-80			
(This space for Federal or State o				
APPROVED BY TITLE TITLE TO THE TITLE	DATE			
03P 9 & 1980				
The Respondence to the Commence of the Commenc				
$\mathcal{R}\mathcal{M}$ *See Instructions on Reverse	210.5			

Submut 5 Copies
Appropriate District Office
DISTRICT 1
P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-104 Revised 1-1-89 See Instruction

at Bottom of Page OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Ariesia, NM. 88210 P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088 DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410 REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS Well API No. AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY 300452437900 P.O. BOX 800, DENVER, COLORADO 80201 Reason(s) for Filing (Check proper box) Other (Please explain) Change in Transporter of:

Dry Gas New Well Recompletion Γ Change in Operator Casinghead Gas Condensate X If change of operator give name and address of previous operator II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE Pool Name, Including Formation Kind of Lease Lease No. A L ELLIOTT D BLANCO PICTURED CLIFFS (GAS) State, Federal or Fee Location 1850 FNL FEL Unit Letter Feet From The Feet From The Line 14 Township 29N 9W SAN JUAN Section Range **NMPM** County III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Name of Authorized Transporter of Oil MERIDIAN-OIL INC. 3535 EAST 30TH STREET, FARMINGTON, CO. 87401 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas 💢 EL PASO NATURAL CAS COMPANY
If well produces oil or liquids, Unit P.O. BOX 1492, EL PASO, TX 79978 | Is gas actually connected? | When ? Twp. Sec. Rge. Is gas actually connected? give location of tanks. If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, give commingling order number: IV. COMPLETION DATA Oil Well Gas Well New Well | Workover Deepen Plug Back Same Res'v Diff Res'v Designate Type of Completion - (X) Date Spudded Date Compl. Ready to Prod. Total Denth P.B.T.D. Top Oil/Gas Pay Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) Name of Producing Formation Tubing Depth Depth Casing Shoe TUBING, CASING AND CEMENTING RECORD HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT V. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE OIL WELL (l'est must be after recovery of total volume of load oil and must be equal to or exceed top allomable for this depth or be for full 24 hours) Date First New Oil Run To Tank Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lyl, etc.) Date of Test Length of Test Casing Pressure Tubing Pressure Actual Prod. During Test Oil - Bbls. Water - Bbls OIL CON. DIV. GAS WELL Actual Prod Test - MCF/D Length of Test Bbls. Condensate/MMCF C. DIST. 3 Tubing Pressure (Shut-in) Casing Pressure (Shut-in) l'esting Method (pitot, back pr.) Choke Size VI. OPERATOR CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above 5 1990 is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Approved ۲) Signature Doug W. Whaley, Staff Admin.

INSTRUCTIONS: This form is to be filed in compliance with Rule 1104

Printed Name

<u>June 25, 1990</u> Date

1) Request for allowable for newly drilled or deepened well must be accompanied by tabulation of deviation tests taken in accordance

Title.

SUPERVISOR DISTRICT #3

2) All sections of this form must be filled out for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Supervisor

Title

303-830-4280... Telephone No.

- 3) Fill out only Sections I, II, III, and VI for changes of operator, well name or number, transporter, or other such changes.
- 4) Separate Form C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.